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Particulars

| Remarks |

~ Date | Day | _
May 2023
_igﬁs;gqggj - Monday School Re-opens 1
209-05-2023 Monday
& To Bridge Course
03-06-2023 | Saturday o ]
. S June 2023
05-05-2023 Monday T
& & Bridge Course Test
06-05-2023 | Tuesday S .
A Grade 1to2
(7th June
07-06-2023 | ywednesday Orientation Programme to the Gr7ade 3 to) 5
o _0'1(;?202 To Friday Parents (8th June)
9 3 Grade 6 to 9
(9th June)
World Environmental Day (5Th June) | Posters, Banners,
International Flora and Fauna Day Placards,
(22rd May) Planting Trees,
10-06-2023 | Saturday World Wildlife Day (37 March) Procession,
International Forest Day (21 March) Speeches, Debate
World Water Day (22" March) & Discussion
World Earth Day (227 April) (Whole Day)
16-06-2023 Frida Investiture Ceremony In each section —
& & Satur()ia Clubs & Associations Induction by Grade
17-06-2023 y Programme Co-ordinators
: Doing YOGA for
21-06-2023 | Wednesday International Yoga Day ONE Hour
26-06-2023 Monday
To To Unit Test-1
30-06-2023 Friday
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24-07-2023
&
_27-07-2023

Monday
To
Thursday

02-08-2023 Tuesday

July 20249

Periodie Test -

/\llgusl 2023

To & Independence Day Quizzes Quizzcs as per
103-08-2023 | Wednesday : the approved List
Health Cheek Up lI'(:nlt'hr(,‘hccijiri)”
04-08-2023 I'riday & by Team of
; World Health Day Doctors in the
S - (7" April) | Auditorium
Reading &
Reflection
07-08-2023 Tuesday ) Activities using
To To ) I,‘lhrm'y Week the Books
11-08-2023 Friday National Library Day (11th August) ' available
in the Library for
40 Minutes on
each day
Grade 1to 2
(9th Aug)
Grade3tos
(10th Aug)
09-08-2023 | Wednesday . ac}f: tos
To To Parents-Tcachers Meeting thle gl{ISzg)lo
12-08-2023 | Saturday (12 Aug)
Meeting is in the
respective
Classrooms with
Class Teachers
Independence Day
15-08-2023 | Tuesday (Speeches by HM, Teachers & Students)
World Fashion Day Wearing
19-08-2023 Friday (215t August) Colourful
International Colours Day (215t March) | Designer Dresses
Observing Silence
20-08-2023 | Saturday Sadbhavana Diwas f;)tr EWAI(\)/II;;I]H{;:&S
Classroom
21-08-2023 Monday
& To Unit Test-2
24-08-2023 | Thursday -
30-08-2023 | Wednesday Rakshabandhan )
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05-09-2023 Monday

05-09-2023 | Thursday

15-09-2023

Friday

September 2023

Various Activities
to Teachers
Teacher’s Day organised by
Students
S (Whole Day)
Sri Krishna Janmashtami
Students Counselling
World Smile Day Celebration Counselling by
(15t Thursday of October) Professionals
World Laughter Day Celebration in the Auditorium
(15t Sunday of May) (Whole Day)

(Speeches & Presentations by HM, Teachers

& Students)
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October 2023

Gandhi Jayanti T
02-10-2023 Monday (Speeches & Presentations by HM, Teachers
] & Students)
03-10-2023 Tuesday -
To To Half Yearly Exam
_00-10-2023 | Friday | B
09-10-2023 | Monday -
To To Dasara Holidays
24-10-2023 Tuesday B B
| 5-10-2023 | Wednesday School Re-opens J
Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti
28-10-2023 | Saturday (Speeches & Presentations by HM, Teachers
& Students)
Grade 1to 2
(8th Oct)
Grade3tos
(9t Oct)
08-12-2023 Wednesday Issue of Progress Reports G&ﬁi %22)8
0o To &
11-10-2023 Saturday Parents-Teachers Meeting Gﬁ‘ii gofi)lo
Meeting is in the
respective
Classrooms with
Class Teachers
November 2023
01-11-2023 | Wednesday Kannada Rajyotsava
Fire Prevention Week
06-ya028 | Monday (oth Oct — 15t Oct) ONE Period on
e (Talks & Presentations on Fire Safety by Each Day
HRES023 Saturday HM, Teachers & Students)
Children’s Day
National Child Rights Day (20th Nov)
World Quality Day Celebration Within 1t TWO
At id (9th November) Periods in th
4-11-2023 Friday No Plastic Day eriods 1n the
(Speeches, Presentations, Debate & Auditorium
Discussion by HM, Teachers & Students)
(Not Using Plastic in any form)
21-11-2023 Tuesday Annual Sports Meet :
& & National Sports Day \éagsgugtig)gggs
22-11-2023 | Wednesday (29t August) on Wednesday P
Within a radius
of 5-10 KM
26-11-2023 Saturday Field Trip G?Z(gcehll&— N
Batch 2 -
A - Grades3tos
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Batch-3 Grade 6 ]
to 8

Kanakadasa Jayanti

—

30-11-2023 | Thursday (Speeches & Presentations by HM, Teachers
B - _ &Students)
- B December 2023
04-12-2023 | Monday o
To To Unit Test-3
07-12-2023 | Thursday
B Maths Olympiad B
Science Olympiad
11-12-2023 Monday )
& & Annual Day’s Quizzes d Quizzes as per
12-12-2023 Tuesday 1e approved List
Performance at
16-12-2023 | Saturday Annual Day True Talent by
Students
No Bag Day
International Human Rights Day Celebration
(10th Dec)
International Animal Rights Day Celebration | Bags shall not be
Cqo. . (10th Dec) carried by
=4=iS 2023 Friday (Speeches & Presentations by HM, Teachers | Students except
& Students) Lunch Box
Pre-Christmas Party (Whole Day)
(Wearing Santa Clause attire, Singing
Christmas Songs, Dancing, Eating Cakes, etc)
25-12-2023
& Christmas Holidays
26-12-2023
January 2024
Road Safety Week
World First Aid Day OR Red Cross
Day
08-01-2024 Monday (2nd Saturday of September) ]
To To International Peace Day ONE Period on
13-01-2024 Sturday (21 September) Each Day
(Speeches & Presentations by HM, Teachers
& Students)
18 01&2024 Thursday & Republic Day Quizzes Quizzes as per
Friday the approved List
19-01-2024
22-01-2024 Monday
To To ke
24-01-2024 | Wednesday Periodic Test — 2
Republic Day
26-01-2024 Friday (Speeches & Presentations by HM, Teachers
~ & Students) ]
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February 2024

_— - - S
Grade1to2
(7" Feb)
Grade3to s
(8th Feb)
07-02-2024 | Wednesday G“‘dlc 6to8
To To Parents-Teachers Meeting (9t Feb)
10-02-2024 | Saturday Gzadlch %81‘ )10
1o0th Feb
Meeting is in the
respective
Classrooms with
L | R Class Teachers
Vasant Panchami
(Saraswati Pooja)
14-02-2024 | Wednesday Martyr’s Day Observance
(30t January)
Club Activity Closing Programme
Food Carnival & Fun Fare In the School
15-02-2024 | Thursday (Exhibition & Selling of Food and Other Caratiua ©
Items prepared by Students) P
19-02-202 Monda :
& 4 To y Unit Test-4
22-02-2024 | Thursday
Science Exhibition In the
28-02-2024 Science Experiments Day o
A% d . . ; . uditorium
ednesday National Science Day Celebration on Friday AucHorn
( 28t February)
March 2024
Arts & Crafts Day »
(Students shall carry out Arts & Crafts In the School
Activities of their choice) Campus
16-03-2024 Friday Open House Day In the Classroom
(Display of BEST Arts, Crafts, Colouring, Entrance Lobby ’
Test/Exam Paper, Handwriting, etc of Passage and in
Students) the Campus
April 2024
01-04-2024 Monday ; .
To To Yearly Exam
06-04-2024 | Saturday
Stage Presentation In the Classroom
03‘0%‘2024 Mor;‘lday (Presentation of Song, Dance, Mimicry, OR in the
o o : i,
-Act "ama learnt by Students | Auditorium as
11-04-2024 | Thursday Mono-Acting, Drama, etc learnt by

during the Year to alleviate Stage Fear)

the case may be
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[ Grade 1to 2
(10th April)
10-04-2024 Monday Graﬂ‘ff tf)l o
To To Issue of Progress Reports CEH d é)? )8
-04-202 Thursday e
13-04 4 ur \ (12th April)
Grade 9
(13th April)
14-04-2024 Friday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti
21-04-2024 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti
15-04-2024 | Saturday Summer Vacation Starts
23-04-2024 | Saturday Basava Jayanti
May 2024
01-05-2024 | Wednesday May Day
10-05-2024 Friday Basava Jayanti
16—0,?.-02024 ) Admissions, Remittance of Fees, Issue
28-05-2024 of Books, Uniforms, Shoes, etc
School Re-Opens /
30-05-2024 Monday Academic Year

2023-24 Begins
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List of Government Holidays during the Academic

Year 2023-24

DATE DAY OCCASION
29-06-2023 | Thursday Bakrid
209-07-2023 Saturday ~ Last Day of Moharam
15-08-2023 Tuesday ~Independence Day
18-00-2023 Monday Ganesha Chaturthi
28-00-2023 Thursday Id-E-Milad
02-10-2023 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti
14-10-2023 Tuesday Mahalaya Amavasya
23-10-2023 Monday Ayudha Pooja
24-10-2023 Tuesday Vijayadashami
28-10-2023 Saturday Marshi Valmiki Jayanti
01-11-2023 | Wednesday Kannada Rajyotsava
12-11-2023 Sunday Naraka Chaturdashi
14-11-2023 Tuesday Deepavali
30-11-2023 Thursday Kanakadasa Jayanti
25-12-2-23 Monday Christmas
15-01-2024 Monday Makara Sankranti
26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day
08-03-2024 Friday Maha Shivaratri
29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday
09-04-2024 Tuesday Ugadi
10—4-2024 | Wednesday Id-Ul-Fitr
14-04-2024 Sunday Dr B R Ambedkar Jayanti
25-04-2024 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti
01-05-2024 | Wednesday May Day
10—5-2024 Friday Basava Jayanti
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